:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8940018

Apr 26, 2024 - 04:06 (UTC)

In epoch 279,375 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 17426 - 0.018333570 ETH®
57.45 USD

2 17427 - 0.018535699 ETH®
58.08 USD

3 17428 - 0.018507308 ETH®
57.99 USD

4 17429 - 0.018500221 ETH®
57.97 USD

S 17430 - 0.018445641 ETH®
57.80 USD

6 17433 - 0.018505084 ETH®
57.99 USD

7 17435 - 0.018600214 ETH®
58.28 USD
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https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/slot/8940018
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/epoch/279375
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/17426
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/17427
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/17428
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/17429
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/17430
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/17433
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/17435

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

17436
17437

17440

17683

17684

Validator Id

446983

Amount

- 0.013360851
41.87 USD

- 0.018489479
57.94 USD

- 0.018613936
58.33 USD

- 0.017658194
55.33 USD

- 0.018639874
58.41 USD

- 0.018593727
58.26 USD

- 0.018401286
57.66 USD

- 0.018543303
58.11 USD

- 0.062828063
196.89 USD

Amount

+ 0.044502034
139.46 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/17436
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/17437
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/17440
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/17452
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/17454
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/17456
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/17457
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/17683
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/17684
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/446983

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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